
LFC Meeting Calendar 2018 
 
AHCC 
9:30 to 11:30 
Saturday  April 21, 018  
Saturday  June 16, 2018 
Saturday  August 18, 2018 
Saturday  October 20, 2018 
Saturday  December 8, 2018 
 
CBCC 
Saturday  April 28, 2018 
Saturday  June 16, 2018 
Saturday  August 25, 2018 
Saturday  October 20, 2018 
 
CCCC 
9:30- to 11:30 am 
Saturday April 14, 2018 
Saturday  August 14, 2018 
Saturday  October 6, 2018 
Saturday December 1, 2018 
 
CRCC  
First Saturday of each month 10:00-11:30 am. 
 
Larch 
Saturday, May 12                    11:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
Saturday, August 11               11:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
Saturday, November 10          11:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
 
MCC  
January 13, 2018  
Saturday  

Quarterly LFC Meeting  
12:30 pm to 2 pm  

WSRU  
Superintendent’s  
Conference Room  
 

March 16, 2018  
Friday  

Quarterly LFC Meeting  
12:30 pm to 2 pm  

SOU  
Superintendent’s  
Conference Room  
 

May 12, 2018  
Saturday  

Quarterly LFC Meeting  
12:30 pm to 2 pm  

WSRU  
Superintendent’s  
Conference Room  
 

July 20, 2018  
Friday  

Quarterly LFC Meeting  
12:30 pm to 2 pm  
 

JEPC At MCC  



September 15, 2018  
Saturday  

Quarterly LFC Meeting  
12:30 pm to 2 pm  

WSRU  
Superintendent’s  
Conference Room  
 

November 9, 2018  
Friday  

Quarterly LFC Meeting  
12:30 pm to 2 pm  

JEPC At MCC  

 
MCCW 
Saturday, June 2nd 2018   1 pm-2pm  
Saturday, September 8th 2018 1pm-2pm 
Saturday, Dec 1st 2018 1pm –2pm  
 
OCC 
 2:30 to 3:30 pm 
Saturday  August 25th, 2018 
Saturday  October 20, 2018  
 
SCCC 
Friday   June 8th 2018 
Friday   August 10th 2018 
Friday   October 12th 2018 
Friday   December 14th 2018 
  
Washington Corrections Center 
 9 am                              
Saturday May 12, 2018 
Saturday  July 14, 2018 
Saturday September 08, 2018 
Saturday November 10, 2018 

     
WCCW 
1:45 to 4 pm 
Sunday  April 22, 2018 
Sunday  June 24, 2018 
 
WSP  
West Complex Conference Room 8:30 am to 10:00 
Saturday April 7, 2018 
Saturday  June 2, 2018 
Saturday  August 4, 2018 
Saturday October 6, 2018 
Saturday  December 1, 2018 
 



 

       


